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  1 A724 5142 Mother Board W/O SIMMS  1

  2 A724 5072 4MB SIMM  4

  2 A724 5071 8MB SIMM  4

  2 A724 5120 32MB SIMM  4

  3 A724 5070 XJ - R Video Board (for A109)  1

  3 A724 5148 XJ - R1 Video Board (for A105)  1

  4 A724 5077 SCSI Internal Harness  1

  5 A724 5079 User I/F Board Harness  1

  6 A724 5097 540MB SCSI HDD W/O S/W  1

  6 A724 5093 1GB SCSI HDD W/O S/W  1

  6 A724 5094 2GB SCSI HDD W/O S/W  1

  7 A724 5069 User Interface Board  1

  8 A724 5075 Power Supply Unit  1

  9 A724 5112 AUI/BNC Transceiver  1

 10 A724 5074 CD ROM Drive - External  1

 11 A583 6008 SCSI Cable  1

 12 A583 6009 Power Supply Cord - USA  1

 12 A583 6010 Power Supply Cord - Int’l  1

 12 A583 6011 Power Supply Cord - UK  1

 13 A724 5080 36Pin Centronics Cable  1

 14 A724 5078 Video Interface Harness  1

 15 A724 5081 Disk Pack User S/W and 

Adobe Driver Mac/Win - English  1

 15 A724 5099 Disk Pack User S/W and

Adobe Driver Mac/Win - French  1

 15 A724 5105 Disk Pack User S/W and

Adobe Driver Mac/Win - German  1

 16 A724 5096 Service Manual - English  1

 17 A724 5150 XJ-R/R1 User Sofrware CD ROM V1.2  1

 18 A724 5084 Operating Instructions - English  1

 18 A724 5101 Operating Instructions - French  1

 18 A724 5107 Operating Instructions - German  1

 19 A724 5152 XJ-R System Software CD ROM V1.2  1

 19 A724 5149 XJ-R1 System Software CD ROM V1.2  1

 21 A724 5061 Power Switch  1

 22 A724 5076 PAPST Multifan 4312M  1

 23 A724 5062 XJ Chassis Cover  1

 24 A724 5063 Top/Base Cover  2

 25 A724 5064 XJ Stand  1

 26 A724 5065 Front Bezel  1

 27 A724 5067 Fiery Jewel  1

 28 A724 5121 XJ 300 Jewel  1

 28 A724 5066 XJ 170 Jewel  1

 29 A724 5083 XJ Media Pack  1

 30 A724 5089 User Manual - English  1

 30 A724 5102 User Manual - French  1

 30 A724 5108 User Manual - German  1

 31 A724 5090 Networking Guide - English  1

 31 A724 5103 Networking Guide - French  1

 31 A724 5109 Networking Guide - German  1

 32 A724 5091 Color Printing Guide - English  1

 32 A724 5104 Color Printing Guide - French  1

 32 A724 5110 Color Printing Guide - German  1

 33 A724 5143 Mother Board Fuse  2
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Ricoh Technical Services
Item 12
MB 1: Int'l and UK part numbers switched

Ricoh Technical Services
Item 14
MB 1: This is an RMA part

Ricoh Technical Services
Item 6
MB 1: 1 and 2 GB disks also RMA parts
MB 6: 540 MB disk changed to 850 MB (vendor change)

Ricoh Technical Services
Item 10
MB 4: Parts catalog correction

Ricoh Technical Services
MB 1
New parts

Ricoh Technical Services
MB 5
SCSI Terminator

Ricoh Technical Services
MB 3
Disk pack user software upgrade

Ricoh Technical Services
Item 15
MB 3: Software upgrade

Ricoh Technical Services
Item 18
MB 3: Modified
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A724 5061 Power Switch   3- 21

A724 5062 XJ Chassis Cover   3- 23

A724 5063 Top/Base Cover   3- 24

A724 5064 XJ Stand   3- 25

A724 5065 Front Bezel   3- 26

A724 5066 XJ 170 Jewel   3- 28

A724 5067 Fiery Jewel   3- 27

A724 5069 User Interface Board   3-  7

A724 5070 XJ - R Video Board (for A109)   3-  3

A724 5071 8MB SIMM   3-  2

A724 5072 4MB SIMM   3-  2

A724 5074 CD ROM Drive - External   3- 10

A724 5075 Power Supply Unit   3-  8

A724 5076 PAPST Multifan 4312M   3- 22

A724 5077 SCSI Internal Harness   3-  4

A724 5078 Video Interface Harness   3- 14

A724 5079 User I/F Board Harness   3-  5

A724 5080 36Pin Centronics Cable   3- 13

A724 5081 Disk Pack User S/W and

 Adobe Driver Mac/Win - Engtlish   3- 15

A724 5083 XJ Media Pack   3- 29

A724 5084 Operating Instructions - English   3- 18

A724 5089 User Manual - English   3- 30

A724 5090 Networking Guide - English   3- 31

A724 5091 Color Printing Guide - English   3- 32

A724 5093 1GB SCSI HDD W/O S/W   3-  6

A724 5094 2GB SCSI HDD W/O S/W   3-  6

A724 5096 Service Manual - English   3- 16

A724 5097 540MB SCSI HDD W/O S/W   3-  6

A724 5099 Disk Pack User S/W and

 Adobe Driver Mac/Win -French   3- 15

A724 5101 Operating Instructions - French   3- 18

A724 5102 User Manual - French   3- 30

A724 5103 Networking Guide - French   3- 31

A724 5104 Color Printing Guide - French   3- 32

A724 5105 Disk Pack User S/W and

 Adobe Driver Mac/Win - German   3- 15

A724 5107 Operating Instructions - German   3- 18

A724 5108 User Manual - German   3- 30

A724 5109 Networking Guide - German   3- 31

A724 5110 Color Printing Guide - German   3- 32

A724 5112 AUI/BNC Transceiver   3-  9

A724 5120 32MB SIMM   3-  2

A724 5121 XJ 300 Jewel   3- 28

A724 5142 Mother Board W/O SIMMS   3-  1

A724 5143 Mother Board Fuse   3- 33

A724 5148 XJ - R1 Video Board (for A105)   3-  3

A724 5149 XJ-R1 System Software CD ROM V1.2   3- 19

A724 5150 XJ-R/R1 User Sofrware CD ROM V1.2   3- 17

A724 5152 XJ-R System Software CD ROM V1.2   3- 19

A583 6008 SCSI Cable   3- 11

A583 6009 Power Supply Cord - USA   3- 12

A583 6010 Power Supply Cord - Int’l   3- 12

A583 6011 Power Supply Cord - UK   3- 12
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